
2023年度

研修会（一般）総合成績表
[2023/7/14]

宮城県ゴルフ連盟

[1] 4.26 / 仙台空港 [2] 5.24 / 松島国際 [3] 7.14 / 杜の公園 [4] 8.8 / 表蔵王国際 [5] 10.17 / 泉パークタウン

OUT I　N GROSS RANK C/RANK OUT I　N GROSS RANK C/RANK OUT I　N GROSS RANK C/RANK OUT I　N GROSS RANK C/RANK OUT I　N GROSS RANK C/RANK

山本　　禎士 仙台 41 38 79 2 1 37 40 77 6 6 40 38 78 9 7 3 24.0 20.0 15.0 59.0 1

徳田　　嵩海 表蔵王国際 42 39 81 5 5 37 37 74 4 3 36 43 79 18 16 3 19.0 22.5 9.0 50.5 2

沼田　　光樹 杜の公園 棄権 36 33 69 1 1 37 34 71 1 1 2 25.0 25.0 50.0 3

高橋　　秀朋 仙台空港 45 37 82 10 10 39 36 75 5 5 38 40 78 15 7 3 13.5 21.0 15.0 49.5 4

阿部　　光広 おおさと 39 41 80 4 4 40 41 81 26 22 36 38 74 3 2 3 22.0 1.7 23.5 47.2 5

庄子　　伸弥 泉国際 42 37 79 1 1 44 40 84 40 39 38 39 77 6 5 3 24.0 20.5 44.5 6

広橋　　貴寿 仙台 43 39 82 11 10 38 41 79 14 10 39 39 78 11 7 3 13.5 14.0 15.0 42.5 7

佐藤　　　秀 杜の公園 38 45 83 18 16 38 40 78 9 7 42 36 78 7 7 3 9.0 18.0 15.0 42.0 8

藤田　　高弘 仙台空港 41 40 81 6 5 39 39 78 7 7 43 38 81 23 23 3 19.0 18.0 1.0 38.0 9

笹森　　悌丞 仙台 43 44 87 33 31 40 39 79 12 10 38 36 74 2 2 3 14.0 23.5 37.5 10

渡邊　　貴秀 杜の都 38 41 79 3 1 41 39 80 16 15 42 38 80 20 19 3 24.0 8.0 5.5 37.5 10

加藤　　正浩 杜の都 40 41 81 8 5 40 39 79 11 10 2 19.0 14.0 33.0 12

我妻　　良隆 花の杜 47 45 92 50 50 40 39 79 10 10 38 40 78 14 7 3 14.0 15.0 29.0 13

内海　　靖宏 松島チサン 44 41 85 28 25 36 37 73 2 2 欠場 2 0.2 24.0 24.2 14

渡邉　　文人 松島チサン 41 42 83 16 16 棄権 40 38 78 10 7 2 9.0 15.0 24.0 15

田中　　義行 仙台空港 39 46 85 29 25 39 35 74 3 3 43 45 88 55 52 3 0.2 22.5 22.7 16

林　　　秀利 仙台クラシック 48 42 90 40 39 棄権 37 38 75 4 4 2 22.0 22.0 17

鈴木　　哲朗 富谷 38 44 82 15 10 37 43 80 21 15 44 41 85 39 39 3 13.5 8.0 21.5 18

西館　　俊介 杜の都 41 41 82 12 10 42 38 80 15 15 46 40 86 43 43 3 13.5 8.0 21.5 18

安部　　　茂 仙台ヒルズ 欠場 39 38 77 5 5 1 20.5 20.5 20

伊藤　　直人 杜の公園 39 45 84 24 19 39 40 79 13 10 39 42 81 27 23 3 4.5 14.0 1.0 19.5 21

村上　　　学 大崎 40 41 81 7 5 51 40 91 58 58 48 41 89 56 56 3 19.0 19.0 22

白出　　高明 泉パークタウン 39 42 81 9 5 欠場 1 19.0 19.0 22

狩野　　博行 松島国際 46 47 93 51 51 39 39 78 8 7 40 45 85 41 39 3 18.0 18.0 24

伊藤　　暢彦 利府 欠場 41 39 80 17 15 40 39 79 16 16 2 8.0 9.0 17.0 25

松川　　　忍 仙台空港 45 40 85 27 25 46 39 85 42 42 39 39 78 12 7 3 0.2 15.0 15.2 26

広瀬　　彰太 杜の都 46 39 85 25 25 38 40 78 13 7 2 0.2 15.0 15.2 26

大泉　　大介 富谷 43 44 87 32 31 42 40 82 29 28 41 37 78 8 7 3 15.0 15.0 28

吉田　　順一 富谷 棄権 37 43 80 20 15 43 37 80 19 19 2 8.0 5.5 13.5 29

吉田　　広信 杜の公園 40 42 82 14 10 42 42 84 36 35 2 13.5 13.5 29

阿部　　　敦 泉国際 40 42 82 13 10 45 40 85 43 42 2 13.5 13.5 29

草刈　　拓也 松島国際 40 44 84 23 19 45 38 83 31 31 36 44 80 22 19 3 4.5 5.5 10.0 32

大西　祥二郎 杜の公園 43 48 91 49 44 37 42 79 17 16 2 9.0 9.0 33

武田　　洋男 杜の都 40 43 83 17 16 43 40 83 36 31 棄権 2 9.0 9.0 33

髙橋　　悠介 西仙台 50 51 101 63 62 38 42 80 19 15 40 43 83 33 31 3 8.0 8.0 35

山家　　彰久 表蔵王国際 45 44 89 36 36 41 39 80 18 15 48 51 99 62 62 3 8.0 8.0 35

渡辺　　　博 仙台空港 42 43 85 46 42 41 39 80 21 19 2 5.5 5.5 37

臼井　　泰仁 利府 43 41 84 20 19 40 43 83 38 31 38 43 81 28 23 3 4.5 1.0 5.5 37

後藤　　　崇 宮城 44 40 84 19 19 45 45 90 54 52 43 39 82 30 29 3 4.5 4.5 39

佐藤　　竜也 表蔵王国際 42 42 84 22 19 41 46 87 49 48 2 4.5 4.5 39

佐久間　誠一 仙台空港 42 42 84 21 19 欠場 1 4.5 4.5 39

大河原　　健 杜の公園 41 48 89 38 36 38 43 81 27 22 40 41 81 25 23 3 1.7 1.0 2.7 42

花田　　龍一 杜の公園 48 39 87 31 31 43 38 81 24 22 45 38 83 31 31 3 1.7 1.7 43

増淵　　悠介 おおさと 41 40 81 25 22 40 43 83 34 31 2 1.7 1.7 43

松本　　　司 松島チサン 棄権 43 38 81 23 22 46 40 86 44 43 2 1.7 1.7 43

赤間　　　貴 松島国際 48 49 97 58 58 43 38 81 22 22 44 47 91 57 57 3 1.7 1.7 43

佐藤　　正人 杜の公園 45 46 91 45 44 45 38 83 32 31 42 39 81 24 23 3 1.0 1.0 47

佐藤　　栄徳 仙台ヒルズ 43 50 93 52 51 45 39 84 39 39 39 42 81 26 23 3 1.0 1.0 47

横山　　　誠 仙台空港 45 40 85 26 25 42 46 88 50 50 38 47 85 42 39 3 0.2 0.2 49

佐藤　　光政 東蔵王 44 38 82 29 29 1

亀井　龍之介 杜の都 48 50 98 60 60 41 41 82 30 28 44 39 83 32 31 3

髙松　　新也 杜の都 42 44 86 30 30 44 46 90 55 52 44 40 84 35 35 3

及川　　　正 杜の都 38 52 90 43 39 43 39 82 28 28 42 42 84 37 35 3

小田島　　透 杜の都 45 46 91 47 44 48 42 90 52 52 40 44 84 38 35 3

佐々木　　研 宮城 45 46 91 46 44 44 46 90 56 52 41 44 85 40 39 3

伊藤　　博文 仙台空港 45 43 88 35 35 43 41 84 41 39 44 42 86 45 43 3

片山　　　聡 杜の公園 45 50 95 56 55 44 41 85 44 42 43 43 86 46 43 3

中川　　賀文 松島国際 42 44 86 47 43 1

佐藤　　貴則 仙台空港 欠場 45 42 87 48 48 1

及森　　善弘 杜の都 39 48 87 50 48 1

PLAYER CLUB RANK
出場
回数

[1] [2] [3] [4] [5] TOTAL



2023年度

研修会（一般）総合成績表
[2023/7/14]

宮城県ゴルフ連盟

[1] 4.26 / 仙台空港 [2] 5.24 / 松島国際 [3] 7.14 / 杜の公園 [4] 8.8 / 表蔵王国際 [5] 10.17 / 泉パークタウン

OUT I　N GROSS RANK C/RANK OUT I　N GROSS RANK C/RANK OUT I　N GROSS RANK C/RANK OUT I　N GROSS RANK C/RANK OUT I　N GROSS RANK C/RANK
PLAYER CLUB RANK

出場
回数

[1] [2] [3] [4] [5] TOTAL

佐藤　　尚行 おおさと 44 46 90 41 39 45 41 86 47 47 39 48 87 51 48 3

佐藤　　義浩 グレート仙台 47 41 88 52 52 1

千葉　　弘一 グレート仙台 44 46 90 42 39 44 42 86 49 47 44 44 88 53 52 3

髙野　　賢司 杜の都 47 47 94 54 53 45 45 90 53 52 44 44 88 54 52 3

加藤　　洋介 宮城 棄権 50 50 100 61 61 47 45 92 58 58 2

大川　　　亨 東蔵王 欠場 43 50 93 59 59 1

阿部　　康平 西仙台 43 47 90 57 52 44 53 97 60 60 2

祐源　　智文 杜の公園 46 45 91 44 44 46 47 93 60 60 53 45 98 61 61 3

西條　　　徹 仙台ヒルズ 55 46 101 62 62 44 58 102 63 63 2

川上　　　浩 仙台 43 46 89 37 36 44 39 83 33 31 欠場 2

星　　　直明 仙台 43 40 83 35 31 欠場 1

菊地　　彰弘 おおさと 50 40 90 39 39 45 44 89 51 51 欠場 2

的場　　　要 杜の公園 48 48 96 57 57 48 43 91 59 58 欠場 2

清水　　勇一 西仙台 欠場 欠場

立花　　　翼 仙台クラシック 47 50 97 59 58 欠場 1

佐藤　　涼介 宮城 44 39 83 34 31 1

林　　　和夫 おおさと 42 41 83 37 31 1

菊田　　直史 表蔵王国際 44 47 91 48 44 42 43 85 45 42 2

佐藤　　吉毅 東蔵王 53 47 100 61 61 45 41 86 48 47 2

菊田　　　徹 仙台 41 46 87 34 31 1

清水　　　望 花の杜 48 46 94 53 53 1

安田　　　哲 杜の都 48 47 95 55 55 1

佐藤　　圭三 宮城蔵王 欠場

青柳　　　一 利府 欠場

小野　　良修 泉国際

伊深　　裕晃 表蔵王国際

齋藤　　亮一 表蔵王国際

今野　　雅史 仙塩

西村　　輝彦 仙台ヒルズ

櫻井　　勝久 松島チサン

早川　　　伸 松島チサン

武田　　裕志 宮城蔵王

佐々木　魁斗 杜の公園



2023年度

研修会（女子）総合成績表
[2023/7/14]

宮城県ゴルフ連盟

[1] 4.26 / 仙台空港 [2] 5.24 / 松島国際 [3] 7.14 / 杜の公園 [4] 8.8 / 表蔵王国際 [5] 10.17 / 泉パークタウン

OUT I　N GROSS RANK C/RANK OUT I　N GROSS RANK C/RANK OUT I　N GROSS RANK C/RANK OUT I　N GROSS RANK C/RANK OUT I　N GROSS RANK C/RANK

飯田　弓美子 仙台 43 43 86 5 5 42 40 82 1 1 44 38 82 3 3 3 6.0 10.0 7.0 23.0 1

松田　　清美 仙台空港 41 41 82 1 1 41 42 83 2 2 41 44 85 9 9 3 10.0 9.0 2.0 21.0 2

千葉　　裕美 おおさと 44 43 87 6 6 44 41 85 3 3 43 39 82 4 3 3 5.0 8.0 7.0 20.0 3

佐藤　　智子 仙台 45 49 94 16 15 42 45 87 4 4 41 40 81 2 2 3 6.5 9.0 15.5 4

佐藤　由美子 杜の公園 42 43 85 4 4 43 48 91 11 8 41 41 82 5 3 3 7.0 1.5 7.0 15.5 4

廣瀬　　貴誉 仙台空港 43 41 84 3 3 51 46 97 25 24 45 39 84 7 7 3 8.0 3.5 11.5 6

徳田　　真奈 表蔵王国際 43 36 79 1 1 1 10.0 10.0 7

窪田　　啓子 松島国際 45 44 89 8 8 41 46 87 5 4 43 44 87 13 13 3 2.5 6.5 9.0 8

菅野　　美佳 仙台空港 42 41 83 2 2 49 45 94 16 16 45 44 89 17 15 3 9.0 9.0 8

大槻　　弘恵 杜の公園 50 45 95 17 17 47 42 89 6 6 43 41 84 8 7 3 5.0 3.5 8.5 10

池尻　　陽子 泉国際 48 48 96 21 18 47 45 92 13 12 42 41 83 6 6 3 5.0 5.0 11

林　　きくみ グレート仙台 46 45 91 11 11 43 47 90 7 7 46 40 86 10 10 3 4.0 0.3 4.3 12

黒澤　小百合 杜の公園 44 44 88 7 7 48 46 94 17 16 45 41 86 11 10 3 4.0 0.3 4.3 12

小野寺　順子 仙台空港 44 45 89 9 8 48 44 92 12 12 43 43 86 12 10 3 2.5 0.3 2.8 14

杉浦　　有佳 富谷 46 50 96 22 18 44 47 91 10 8 43 46 89 18 15 3 1.5 1.5 15

山田　麻起子 仙台クラシック 50 46 96 18 18 46 45 91 9 8 48 47 95 27 26 3 1.5 1.5 15

阿部　　美可 杜の都 58 48 106 33 33 47 44 91 8 8 2 1.5 1.5 15

菅原　由美子 仙台ヒルズ 46 44 90 10 10 45 53 98 26 26 43 45 88 14 14 3 1.0 1.0 18

佐藤　　由華 泉国際 53 46 99 25 25 49 52 101 31 30 46 43 89 15 15 3

延山　　満栄 西仙台 53 48 101 28 28 44 56 100 29 27 46 43 89 16 15 3

小倉　　優子 仙台ヒルズ 45 50 95 20 18 44 46 90 19 19 2

鈴木　聖沙子 仙台ヒルズ 49 51 100 27 27 46 45 91 20 20 2

佐藤　　明美 西仙台 47 47 94 15 15 45 51 96 23 21 47 45 92 21 21 3

目黒　さやか 杜の公園 44 48 92 13 12 48 45 93 14 14 45 48 93 22 22 3

野村　　ユリ 仙塩 欠場 54 52 106 36 36 49 45 94 23 23 2

遠藤　　容子 宮城野 49 47 96 20 18 47 53 100 28 27 49 45 94 24 23 3

加藤　　美幸 杜の公園 50 49 99 26 25 50 45 95 18 18 45 49 94 25 23 3

管原　ひとみ 杜の公園 51 50 101 30 30 50 45 95 26 26 2

遠藤　　　茜 仙台 49 47 96 19 18 47 49 96 28 28 2

山本　　紀子 仙台空港 46 55 101 30 28 50 50 100 27 27 44 52 96 29 28 3

鈴木　　艶子 仙塩 58 53 111 34 34 51 53 104 33 32 53 48 101 30 30 3

松浦　亜希子 グレート仙台 49 56 105 31 31 1

奥田　　里美 仙台 46 47 93 14 14 48 45 93 15 14 2

山下　　潤子 泉国際 50 52 102 31 31 46 49 95 19 18 2

小林　　春美 グレート仙台 48 49 97 23 23 48 48 96 21 21 2

佐藤　　幸江 杜の都 46 46 92 12 12 48 48 96 22 21 2

安部　　美紀 グレート仙台 51 47 98 24 24 51 46 97 24 24 2

小野寺　智子 泉国際 49 52 101 29 28 53 51 104 32 32 2

芳賀　真由美 杜の公園 54 51 105 34 34 1

有住　　悦子 仙台 53 50 103 32 32 50 55 105 35 34 2

管野　　尚子 杜の都 56 54 110 37 37 1

二階堂　幸子 西仙台 棄権 欠場

石川　　正子 西仙台 欠場

PLAYER CLUB RANK
出場
回数

[1] [2] [3] [4] [5] TOTAL



2023年度

研修会（女子マスターズ）総合成績表
[2023/7/14]

宮城県ゴルフ連盟

[1] 4.26 / 仙台空港 [2] 5.24 / 松島国際 [3] 7.14 / 杜の公園 [4] 8.8 / 表蔵王国際 [5] 10.17 / 泉パークタウン

OUT I　N GROSS RANK C/RANK OUT I　N GROSS RANK C/RANK OUT I　N GROSS RANK C/RANK OUT I　N GROSS RANK C/RANK OUT I　N GROSS RANK C/RANK

飯田　弓美子 仙台 43 43 86 5 5 42 40 82 1 1 44 38 82 2 2 3 6.0 10.0 8.0 24.0 1

松田　　清美 仙台空港 41 41 82 1 1 41 42 83 2 2 41 44 85 8 8 3 10.0 9.0 3.0 22.0 2

千葉　　裕美 おおさと 44 43 87 6 6 44 41 85 3 3 43 39 82 3 2 3 5.0 8.0 8.0 21.0 3

佐藤　由美子 杜の公園 42 43 85 4 4 43 48 91 10 8 41 41 82 4 2 3 7.0 2.0 8.0 17.0 4

佐藤　　智子 仙台 45 49 94 16 15 42 45 87 4 4 41 40 81 1 1 3 6.5 10.0 16.5 5

廣瀬　　貴誉 仙台空港 43 41 84 3 3 51 46 97 24 23 45 39 84 6 6 3 8.0 4.5 12.5 6

大槻　　弘恵 杜の公園 50 45 95 17 17 47 42 89 6 6 43 41 84 7 6 3 5.0 4.5 9.5 7

窪田　　啓子 松島国際 45 44 89 8 8 41 46 87 5 4 43 44 87 12 12 3 2.5 6.5 9.0 8

菅野　　美佳 仙台空港 42 41 83 2 2 49 45 94 15 15 45 44 89 16 14 3 9.0 9.0 8

池尻　　陽子 泉国際 48 48 96 20 18 47 45 92 12 11 42 41 83 5 5 3 6.0 6.0 10

林　　きくみ グレート仙台 46 45 91 11 11 43 47 90 7 7 46 40 86 9 9 3 4.0 1.0 5.0 11

黒澤　小百合 杜の公園 44 44 88 7 7 48 46 94 16 15 45 41 86 10 9 3 4.0 1.0 5.0 11

小野寺　順子 仙台空港 44 45 89 9 8 48 44 92 11 11 43 43 86 11 9 3 2.5 1.0 3.5 13

杉浦　　有佳 富谷 46 50 96 21 18 44 47 91 9 8 43 46 89 17 14 3 2.0 2.0 14

山田　麻起子 仙台クラシック 50 46 96 18 18 46 45 91 8 8 48 47 95 24 24 3 2.0 2.0 14

菅原　由美子 仙台ヒルズ 46 44 90 10 10 45 53 98 25 25 43 45 88 13 13 3 1.0 1.0 16

佐藤　　由華 泉国際 53 46 99 24 24 49 52 101 29 29 46 43 89 14 14 3

延山　　満栄 西仙台 53 48 101 26 26 44 56 100 28 26 46 43 89 15 14 3

小倉　　優子 仙台ヒルズ 45 50 95 19 17 44 46 90 18 18 2

佐藤　　明美 西仙台 47 47 94 15 15 45 51 96 22 20 47 45 92 19 19 3

目黒　さやか 杜の公園 44 48 92 13 12 48 45 93 13 13 45 48 93 20 20 3

野村　　ユリ 仙塩 欠場 54 52 106 33 33 49 45 94 21 21 2

遠藤　　容子 宮城野 49 47 96 19 18 47 53 100 27 26 49 45 94 22 21 3

加藤　　美幸 杜の公園 50 49 99 25 24 50 45 95 17 17 45 49 94 23 21 3

山本　　紀子 仙台空港 46 55 101 28 26 50 50 100 26 26 44 52 96 25 25 3

鈴木　　艶子 仙塩 58 53 111 31 31 51 53 104 31 30 53 48 101 26 26 3

奥田　　里美 仙台 46 47 93 14 14 48 45 93 14 13 2

山下　　潤子 泉国際 50 52 102 29 29 46 49 95 18 17 2

小林　　春美 グレート仙台 48 49 97 22 22 48 48 96 20 20 2

佐藤　　幸江 杜の都 46 46 92 12 12 48 48 96 21 20 2

安部　　美紀 グレート仙台 51 47 98 23 23 51 46 97 23 23 2

小野寺　智子 泉国際 49 52 101 27 26 53 51 104 30 30 2

有住　　悦子 仙台 53 50 103 30 30 50 55 105 32 32 2

管野　　尚子 杜の都 56 54 110 34 34 1

二階堂　幸子 西仙台 棄権 欠場

PLAYER CLUB RANK
出場
回数

[1] [2] [3] [4] [5] TOTAL


